
660 Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 3 JULY 1992

Date of
receipt or

issue

02/07/92
,,
,,

••

09/06/92
,,

29/06/92
02/07/92

„
,,
„
„
,,
,,
.,

»

24/06/92

30/06/92

,.

.,

..

,,

„

„

01/07/92

02/07/92

,,

,,

,,

Company
Number

NI.05148
NI.00448
NI.24369
NI.03906

NI.26674
NI.26673
NI.26729
NI.26732

NI.26730
NI.26735
NI.26731
NI.26733
NI.26739
NI.26736
NI.26737
NI.26734

NI.25471

NI.26580

NI.06211

N 1. 24068

NI.26567

N 1.26440

NI.24642

NI.26599

NI.20328

NI. 14602

NI.25932

NI.26380

NI.22918

Name of Company

Ulster Bacon Agency Limited
United Greyhound Association (Northern Ireland) Limited
Usay Limited
V. Leonard & Co. Limited

New Company Documents

Redfern Manufacturing Limited
Stewartstown Development Association Limited
MPL Sports Limited
Amalgamated Maintenance Services (Northern Ireland)
Ltd
Bluestone Security Services Limited
Coleraine Churches Action Limited
Foyle Acoustics Limited
Gold Crest Communications Limited
Legal Protection Services (NI) Limited
Omagolf Limited
South Down Bloodstock Limited
Unit Inspection Company (NI) Ltd

Change of Name

Prestige Nursing Homes Limited formerly
Kintullagh Homes Limited
Ad Shop Advertising Limited formerly
Acadia Investments Limited
Chateau Winemerchants Limited formerly
Breda Wine Shop Limited — The
Council for Positively Belfast — The formerly
Northern Ireland Tall Ships' Council — The
European Regional Development Services (Ireland)
Limitedformerly
Bari Investments Limited
Greenhaw Lodge Limited formerly
Greenhaw House Limited
Laser Therapy Limitedformerly
Panorama Sales Limited
Moor Park Filling Station Limitedformerly
Emden Merchants Limited
Foyle Film Projects Limited formerly
Foyle Film Festival Projects Limited
Henderson Music Limitedformerly
Henderson Pianos Limited
J Lowry Media Limitedformerly
Corporate Media Limited
Shannon Information Systems Limited form.eriy
Parshine Limited
Strata Sleep Systems Ltd formerly
Apex Entertainments Ltd.

Document

D
C
D
C

A
A
A

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S


