Supplement to The Belfast Gazette 3 July 1992

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
02/07/92 ,, ,, ,,	NI.05148 NI.00448 NI.24369 NI.03906	Ulster Bacon Agency Limited United Greyhound Association (Northern Ireland) Limited Usay Limited V. Leonard & Co. Limited	D C D C
		New Company Documents	
09/06/92	NI.26674 NI.26673 NI.26729	Redfern Manufacturing Limited Stewartstown Development Association Limited MPL Sports Limited	A A A
02/07/92	NI.26732	Amalgamated Maintenance Services (Northern Ireland) Ltd	А
",	NI.26730 NI.26735	Bluestone Security Services Limited Coleraine Churches Action Limited	A A
"	NI.26731	Foyle Acoustics Limited	A
·,,	NI.26733	Gold Crest Communications Limited	A
*1	NI.26739 NI.26736	Legal Protection Services (NI) Limited Omagolf Limited	A A
**	NI.26737	South Down Bloodstock Limited	A
••	NI.26734	Unit Inspection Company (NI) Ltd	Α
		Change of Name	
24/06/92	NI.25471	Prestige Nursing Homes Limited formerly	
30/06/92	NI.26580	Kintullagh Homes Limited Ad Shop Advertising Limited <i>formerly</i>	S
13	NI.06211	Acadia Investments Limited Chateau Winemerchants Limited <i>formerly</i>	S
	NI.24068	Breda Wine Shop Limited—The Council for Positively Belfast—The <i>formerly</i>	S
	11.24000	Northern Ireland Tall Ships' Council—The	S
	NI.26567	European Regional Development Services (Ireland) Limited formerly	
	NI.26440	Bari Investments Limited Greenhaw Lodge Limited formerly	S
,,	N1.24642	Greenhaw House Limited Laser Therapy Limited <i>formerly</i>	S
27	NI.26599	Panorama Sales Limited Moor Park Filling Station Limited <i>formerly</i>	S
01/07/92	NI.20328	Emden Merchants Limited Foyle Film Projects Limited <i>formerly</i>	S
02/07/92	NI.14602	Foyle Film Festival Projects Limited Henderson Music Limited formerly	S
13	NI.25932	Henderson Pianos Limited J Lowry Media Limited <i>formerly</i>	S
	NI.26380	Corporate Media Limited Shannon Information Systems Limited <i>formerly</i>	S
,,		Parshine Limited	S
,,	NI.22918	Strata Sleep Systems Ltd <i>formerly</i> Apex Entertainments Ltd.	S